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SHOW INFORMATION

Cobb Galleria Centre | Two Galleria Parkway | Atlanta, Georgia 30339
Sunday, July 12: 8:30 am - 7:00 pm | Monday, July 13: 8:30 am - 5:30 pm

Mary Smith, Exhibitor & Retailer Relations Manager
Phone: 404-915-8059 | Fax: 877-395-1527
thecobbshow@aol.com

www.thecobbshow.com

Cobb Galleria Centre Main Number.........ccc.......... 770-955-8000
Shepard Exposition Services - Ray Williams ............ 404-720-8600
A National Limo ....cooeemmieieiiicicceeee e 404-762-3007
Airport Shuttle Service - Galleria Direct................. 770-955-4565
Taxi Cab Service - Checker Cab......c...cccceeeeernnnen. 404-351-1111

Wireless Internet Access
Login: apparel Password: 99apparel2015

COMPLIMENTARY
BREAKFAST

Breakfast at 8 a.m. | Lunch at 12:00 p.m. (retailers only)
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DINING DEALS

Show your convention badge at these restaurants
July 12 - 13, 2015 ONLY, to receive these dining deals!

> | X

SOHO Atlanta Meehan’s Public House
COMPLIMENTARY DESSERT : RECEIVE 10% OFF YOUR TOTAL BILL
with purchase of appetizer or entree. excludes alcohol.
One dessert per table. Brunch on Sat. and Sun.,
4300 Paces Ferry Rd., Atlanta, GA 30339 11am-3pm. Vinings location only.
770-801-0069 2810 Paces Ferry Rd Se, Atlanta, GA 30339

www.sohoatlanta.com 770-433-1920 www.meehansvinings.com

H

A o) B

Ted’s Montana Grill Fresh To Order Uncle Maddio’s

RECEIVE $5 OFF A : RECEIVE 10% OFF : Pizza Joint
$20 PURCHASE. YOUR ORDER BUY ONE ENTREE,
Cumberland location only. : excludes beverage. : GET ONE FREE.
1000 Cumberland Mall 1260 Cumberland Mall 2955 Cobb Parkway
Atlanta, GA 30339 : Atlanta GA 30339 : Atlanta, GA 30339
770-863-0041 678-564-1400 770-955-5223

www.tedsmontanagrill.com : www.freshtoorder.com ¢ www.unclemaddios.com



THE BRANDS

* NEW AT THE COBB

BRAND LOCATION Bare Fox

“O” Look RC 519 Bassiri

1st LH Sunglasses RC 223 Bear the Beams
247 Inc. RC 300 Bellisimo
2BFiesso RC 614 Belvedere Shoes
3 Forty Group RC 115 Beyond the Limit
A-One Trading B2B 140 Biarelli

Ablanche B2B 128 Billion Bay
Access Apparel B2B 441 Biltmore Hats
Access School Uniforms RC 505 * Black Ink
Admiral Belts RC 507 Bliss Robes
Affliction Men’s Clothing VIA 834 Blue Connection
Affliction Women’s VIA 834 Blue Jazz
Akademiks B2B 151 Blue Ocean
Akademiks Boys B2B 151 Blue Topic
Akademiks Hats B2B 444 Bonafini Collection
Akademiks Tailored Clothing RC 509 * Bondseye Apparel
Alife VIA 729 Bonelli

Amali Footwear RC 819 Brooklyn Crossing
American Bazi B2B 328 Brumar
American Fighter VIA 834 Bruno Capelo
Andre Lanzino RC 801 Bruno Conte
Antonio Cerrilli RC 1303 Bruno Piatteli
Antonio Ricci RC 424 Bryan Michaels
Art Hoffman RC 204 Budabean
Assante Couture RC 414 Buffalo Jeans

AT Fashion Corp B2B 140 C. Allen

Aurelio Garcia RC 614 C.K.L.

Avanti Uomo RC 100 Cado

Bagazio RC 615 * Camp

Bailey of Hollywood Hat Co RC 1318 Capori USA
Barabas VIA 724 Cara Collection
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B2B 345
RC 1306
B2B 541
RC 424
RC 408
RC 118
RC 415
RC 118
RC 1308
B2B 112
RC 701
B2B 125
RC 204
B2B 544
B2B 125
RC 523
B2B 632
RC 101
B2B 728
B2B 236
RC 1309
RC 814
RC 500
RC 709
B2B 244
VIA 831
RC 300 & 809
RC 421
RC 1306
B2B 340
RC 715
B2B 343



Carmel Zhao RC 700
Carrucci Shoes RC 508
Cellangino B2B 628
Cesari RC 804
Champion Life LINQ 840
Christi Collection RC 314
Cielo RC 1309
Cigar Couture RC 414 & 415
Cisum Couture VIA 825
Cleo B2B 229
Cole Haan Children’s Footwear  VIA 731
Contender B2B 128
Cooper & Nelson RC 314
Copper Rivet B2B 341
Counterattack B2B 628
D’italo RC 1303
Daniel Ellissa RC 100
David X RC 405
Demantie RC 709
Dip Set B2B 342
Don Jonathan RC 814
Dream World Intl, Inc. RC 700
Dreams RC 700
DSTRKT B2B 444
Dubal Bros. RC 200
E.J. Samuel RC 721
Ecko Untld B2B 348
Eddie Domani RC 201
Ego Eyewear B2B 431
Eleganza RC 523
Encore RC 614
Enyce B2B 342
Enzo RC 609
ESMX Inc B2B 135
Eve Collection RC 718
Evolution B2B 550
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Expedition
Falcone/Don-Mart
Feiyue Children’s Footwear
Fiesso

FILA

Fit America

Five Elementz
Floats Polarized
Florsheim Belts

Fly Society

Fratello

French Toast
FRPLY

G Design Collection
GBX Shoes

Gecko Knight
Gemrock

General Belt Sales
Genuine NOVA
George’s

GH Bass
Gianfranco

Giorgio Brutini
Giorgio Ferraro
Giorgio Inserti
Giorgio Venturi
Giovanni

Global Accessories
Globe Footwear
Glory Jeans
Graefen USA Corporation
Grindhouse Denim
Gruppo Bravo
Gulliano Couture
H20 Collection

* Habibe Sunglasses
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RC 620
RC 809
VIA 731
RC 614
Zone 750
RC 507
B2B 244
B2B 431
RC 501
B2B 342
RC 100
B2B 634
B2B 152 & 346
RC 718
VIA 830
RC 519
B2B 732
RC 505
B2B 241
RC 209
VIA 830
RC 810
VIA 830
RC 600
RC 601
RC 1303
RC 1303
RC 805
RC 1303
B2B 150
RC 214
LINQ 840
RC 609
RC 101
RC 409
RC 406



Halifax

B2B 235

Harmony Clothing & Outerwear  RC 501

Harvic School Wear
Hat Band Man
HATCO

Henri Picard

Honey Bun
Hosanna Trading Inc.
Hot Fashions
House of St. Benets
Huge

IBS

Icedout

ILINK

ILoveCollege Clothing
ILTEX LLC
Imperious

Importex Footwear Group
Inserch

Inserch Signature
Island Footwear
J-Group

Jackie Vital

Jaymy

Jewel House

JH Distributor

JJ Retail Packaging
JLT Trading

Jordan Craig
K-Swiss

K.S. Trading Corp
Kafe Collection
Kangol Headwear
Karl Knox

Karma Blu

Kashani

RC 507
RC 1318
B2B 534

RC 814
B2B 243
RC 1301
B2B 629

RC 314
B2B 444
B2B 133
B2B 335
B2B 241

LINQ 735
B2B 111
B2B 105

RC 624

RC 601

RC 601

RC 819

B2B 432/435

RC 509

RC 421

LINQ 840
Zone 642
Atrium
RC 315
RC 324
Zone 742
B2B 219

RC 409
RC 1318

RC 704

RC 414

RC 305
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Kayden.K

Kent & Park

Kids World of USA
King Wing

Koman

Koodoo

Krome

L.A.B.

L&S

Lanzzino

Lavish Society
Leonine

Levi Youthwear
Lexen

Liberty Footwear
LogIn

Longstry

LRG Boys
Luccesso

Lucky Brand Kids
M Exchange

M M Fashions & Design
M. Society
Majestic Collection
Mantoni

Marina Imports
Masimo

Mayfair Bazaar
Member’s Property
Menz Fashion
Menz GGG

Merc USA Inc
Michael Cherry
Miko Lotti

Milani

Milano Moda
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B2B 129
RC 721
RC 705
RC 308

B2B 241

LINQ 640

B2B 232

B2B 123
RC 101
RC 800

B2B 244

B2B 541

B2B 634

B2B 628
RC 523
RC 315
RC 209

B2B 637

RC 1309

B2B 637

B2B 540
RC 809

B2B 232
RC 624
RC 609
RC 421
RC 715
RC 514

B2B 540
RC 604
RC 604
RC 601

LINQ 837
RC 618
RC 421
RC 209



Miskeen B2B 128
Mizumi Collezioni RC 409
Monologue RC 722
Montique Intl RC 722
Mr. Urban Wear B2B 336
NCBM - Licensed B2B 534
New Era Cap Zone 745
New Logic B2B 728
Nike Kids B2B 634
Noiz B2B 544
Nova Brand Apparel B2B 222
Only Sexy B2B 150
Original Rufnek LINQ 641
Pacelli RC 700
Parasuco VIA 729
Parish Zone 749
Pelle Pelle Footwear RC 819
Pioneer Apparel B2B 441
PJ Mark RC 115
PJ Wholesale B2B 546
Platini RC 804
Polo Ralph Lauren Children’s Footwear VIA 731
Porta Rossa RC 704
Pradagy NYC B2B 351
Pronti RC 1309
Pure American Design B2B 636
Radii Footwear Zone 646
Raw & Dirty VIA 729
Rawyalty Couture VIA 829
RDST RC 215
Rebel Minds B2B 545
Red Fox B2B 243
Regal B2B 128
Renoir RC 414
Rich Kids Jeans B2B 432 & 435
Riflessi B2B 240
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Rise as Inc

Rivelli

ROAR

Robert Lewis
Roberto Chillini
Rocawear Classic
Rockstar Denim
Rolling Paper
Rough Denim
Royal Blue Apparel
Royal Prestige
Santana Hats
Savvy Sox

Scala Hats
Scandro Footwear
Scans Casuals
Serpi Belts
Seventy 7

Sharp Trading
Sicosis

Silversilk

Sinful

Smoke Rise
Smokey Joes
Soho Babe
Soprano Collection
Southpole

Spike Mens Jeans
Square Zero

B2B 152 & 346
B2B 636
VIA 831
RC 820
RC 1303
B2B 350
VIA 729
LINQ 737
B2B 150
RC 122
RC 401
RC 1308
VIA 736
RC 1308
RC 624
RC 624
RC 424
B2B 444
B2B 440
RC 619
RC 400
VIA 834
B2B 329
RC 701
B2B 329
RC 721
B2B 141
B2B 150
B2B 219

Stacy Adams Belts & Jewelry RC 501

Stacy Adams Hats

Stacy Adams Neckwear

Stacy Adams Socks

Stacy Adams Sportswear

Stacy Adams Suits
Statement Clothing

13 | THECOBBSHOW.COM

RC 1308

RC 500 & 501
RC 501

RC 400

RC 809

RC 301



Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps
Steve Harvey Footwear
Steven Land Dress Shirts
Steven Land Footwear
Steven Land Neckwear

Steven Land Suits
Stitchway

Stone Touch
Straight FADED
Streewear
Studio Ferera
Sunwear

Switch

T & J International
T & J Trading
Tallia Orange Hosiery
Tayion Collection
Tayno

Tazio

Texas Tuff Jeans
Time Trading
Tony Blake
Tony’s Casuals
Tool Jeans

Top Pro Sport
Top Rank
Tradition

True Rock

Trust

Unico Fashion
Unique

Uomo Venetto
Vassari

Veronelli
Victorious
Vikings Footwear

RC 1308
RC 418
RC 522
RC 819
RC 522
RC 518

B2B 549
RC 519
RC 510

B2B 633
RC 509

B2B 732

B2B 112
RC 204

B2B 218
RC 500
RC 721
RC 714
RC 709
RC 519

B2B 528
RC 325
RC 523

B2B 138

B2B 140
RC 618
RC 620

B2B 529

B2B 628
RC 325
RC 620
RC 300
VIA 724
RC 704

B2B 328

Zone 644
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Vinci International Group Corp RC 206
Vitali RC 801
Vitarelli RC 625
Vittorio Farina RC 200
Vittorio St. Angelo RC 314
Vittorio Vico RC 200
* Von Dutch VIA 831
Voyage RC 504
VS all B2B 728
Wise Buys Inc Off Price Apparel B2B 428
WT02 B2B 141
Xxiotti RC 700
Yale Patinum RC 701
Yale Trouser Collection RC 701
Yong Rich Nation LINQ 840
Young Ko RC 115
* YRB/Yellow Rat Bastard Zone 749
YUMS Zone 743
Zacchi RC 700
ZeGarie RC 709
Zenio RC 500
Zota Unique RC 618
* Zrucci B2B 623
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SHOW CATEGORIES

* NEW AT THE COBB

ACCESSORIES Santana Hats RC 1308
% 1st LH Sunglasses RC 223 Savvy Sox VIA 736
247 Inc. RC 300 Scala Hats RC 1308
Admiral Belts RC 507 Serpi Belts RC 424
Akademiks Hats B2B 444 Seventy 7 B2B 444
A-One Trading B2B 140 Stacy Adams Belts & Jewelry RC 501
AT Fashion Corp B2B 140 Stacy Adams Hats RC 1308
Bellisimo RC 424 Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps RC 1308
Biltmore Hats RC 1308 Time Trading B2B 528
Brumar B2B 236 Top Pro Sport B2B 140
Bruno Capelo/Xtreme Stylz RC 1309 Uomo Venetto RC 300
C.K.L. RC 421 Vittorio Farina RC 200
Camp B2B 340 Vittorio Vico RC 200
Cara Collection B2B 343 Young Ko RC 115
Dubal Bros. RC 200
Ego Eyewear B2B 431 FURNISHINGS
Eve Collection RC 718 Antonio Ricci RC 424
Floats Polarized B2B 431 Bliss Robes RC 701
Florsheim Belts RC 501 Bruno Piatteli RC 500
Fratello RC 100 Dubal Bros. RC 200
G Design Collection RC 718 Eddie Domani RC 201
General Belt Sales RC 505 Fly Society B2B 342
Global Accessories RC 805 Karl Knox RC 704
Habibe Sunglasses RC 406 Mayfair Bazaar RC 514
Hosanna Trading Inc. RC 1301 Porta Rossa RC 704
Hot Fashions B2B 629 Stacy Adams Neckwear RC 500
J-Group B2B 432 & 435 Stacy Adams Socks RC 501
Menz Fashion RC 604 Tallia Orange Hosiery RC 500
Menz GGG RC 604 Uomo Venetto RC 300
Original Rufnek LINQ 641 Vittorio Farina RC 200
% Polo Ralph Lauren Children’s Footwear VIA 731 Vittorio Vico RC 200
* Pradagy NYC B2B 351 Zenio RC 500
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Antonio Ricci
Art Hoffman
Assante Couture
Avanti Uomo
Bassiri

Bliss Robes
Blue Jazz

Bruno Conte
Bruno Piatteli

C. Allen

C.K.L.

Cado

Daniel Ellissa
Don Jonathan
Dubal Bros.

E.J. Samuel
Eddie Domani
Enzo

Fratello
George’s
Gianfranco
Giorgio Ferraro
Giorgio Inserti
Global Accessories
Graefen USA Corporation
Gruppo Bravo
Henri Picard

Hot Fashions
Inserch

Inserch Signature
Karl Knox

DRESS SHIRTS & NECKWEAR

RC 424
RC 204
RC 414
RC 100
RC 1306
RC 701
RC 204
RC 814
RC 500
RC 300 & 809
RC 421
RC 1306
RC 100
RC 814
RC 200
RC 721
RC 201
RC 609
RC 100
RC 209
RC 810
RC 600
RC 601
RC 805
RC 214
RC 609
RC 814
B2B 629
RC 601
RC 601
RC 704

Mantoni RC 609
Menz Fashion RC 604
Menz GGG RC 604
Merc USA Inc RC 601
Michael Cherry LINQ 837
Milani RC 421
Milano Moda RC 209
Monologue RC 722
Mr. Urban Wear B2B 336
Nova Brand Apparel B2B 222
Porta Rossa RC 704
Robert Lewis RC 820
Royal Prestige RC 401
Sambuca RC 414
* Sicosis RC 619
Smokey Joes RC 701
Stacy Adams Neckwear RC 500 & 501
Steven Land Dress Shirts RC 522
Steven Land Neckwear RC 522
Stone Touch RC 519
T & J International RC 204
Tallia Orange Hosiery RC 500
Tazio RC 709
Uomo Venetto RC 300
Veronelli RC 704
Vittorio Farina RC 200
Vittorio Vico RC 200
Yale Patinum RC 701
Zenio RC 500
* Zrucci B2B 623
KNITS AND WOVENS
3 Forty Group RC 115
Ablanche B2B 128
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Affliction Men’s Clothing

Affliction Women'’s
Akademiks
Akademiks Boys
American Bazi
Andre Lanzino
Assante Couture
Bagazio

Bassiri

Beyond the Limit
Biarelli

Billion Bay
Black Ink

Blue Ocean
Brooklyn’s Own
Cado

Cellangino

Cigar Couture
Cigar Couture
Cleo

Contender
Copper Rivet
Counterattack
Daniel Ellissa
Dip Set

Dreams
DSTRKT

Ecko Untld
Eddie Domani
Enyce

ESMX Inc
Fratello

French Toast
FRPLY

VIA 834
VIA 834
B2B 151
B2B 151
B2B 328
RC 801
RC 414
RC 615
RC 1306
RC 118
RC 415
RC 118
B2B 112
B2B 544
B2B 350
RC 1306
B2B 628
RC 414
RC 415
B2B 229
B2B 128
B2B 341
B2B 628
RC 100
B2B 342
RC 700
B2B 444
B2B 348
RC 201
B2B 342
B2B 135
RC 100
B2B 634
B2B 152 & 346

Genuine NOVA
Giorgio Inserti
H20 Collection
Harvic School Wear
Honey Bun

ILINK

Inserch

Inserch Signature
Jackie Vital
Jaymy

Jordan Craig
Kafe Collection
Karma Blu
Koman

Krome

Lanzzino
Luccesso

M. Society
MCDenims
Mizumi Collezioni
Montique Intl
New Era Cap
Nike Kids

Noiz

Nova Brand Apparel
PJ Mark

Pronti

Rebel Minds

Red Fox

Regal

Rich Kids Jeans
Riflessi

Rise as Inc
Rocawear Classic
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B2B 241
RC 601
RC 409
RC 507

B2B 243

B2B 241
RC 601
RC 601
RC 509
RC 421
RC 324
RC 409
RC 414

B2B 241

B2B 232
RC 800

RC 1309

B2B 232

B2B 636
RC 409
RC 722

Zone 745

B2B 634

B2B 544

B2B 222
RC 115

RC 1309

B2B 545

B2B 243

B2B 128

B2B 432/435

B2B 240

B2B 152 & 346
B2B 350



% Rolling Paper

Royal Blue Apparel
Royal Prestige
Sambuca
Silversilk

Sinful

Smoke Rise
Smokey Joes
Soho Babe
Southpole
Stacy Adams Sportswear
Straight FADED
Studio Ferera
Sunwear
Switch

Team Roe
Tony Blake
True Rock
Trust

Unico Fashion
Vassari
Victorious

Wise Buys Inc.
WT02

Yale Patinum

“O” Look

247 Inc.

Ablanche

Access Apparel
Affliction Men’s Clothing
Affliction Women’s

LINQ 737
RC 122
RC 401
RC 414
RC 400
VIA 834

B2B 329
RC 701
B2B 329
B2B 141
RC 400
RC 510
RC 509
B2B 732
B2B 112
B2B 350
RC 325
B2B 529
B2B 628
RC 325
VIA 724
B2B 328
B2B 428
B2B 141
RC 701

JEANS, CASUAL PANTS, SHORTS

RC 519
RC 300
B2B 128
B2B 441
VIA 834
VIA 834

Akademiks
Akademiks Boys

Akademiks Tailored Clothing

American Bazi
AT Fashion Corp
Barabas

Bare Fox

Bassiri

Beyond the Limit
Biarelli

Billion Bay
Black Ink

Blue Ocean
Brooklyn’s Own
Buffalo Jeans
Cellangino
Cesari
Champion Life
Christi Collection
Cigar Couture
Cigar Couture
Cisum Couture
Cleo

Contender
Copper Rivet
Counterattack

Dream World Intl, Inc.

Dreams
DSTRKT
Ecko Untld
Eddie Domani
Enyce

ESMX Inc
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B2B 151
B2B 151
RC 509
B2B 328
B2B 140
VIA 724
B2B 345
RC 1306
RC 118
RC 415
RC 118
B2B 112
B2B 544
B2B 350
VIA 831
B2B 628
RC 804
LINQ 840
RC 314
RC 414
RC 415
VIA 825
B2B 229
B2B 128
B2B 341
B2B 628
RC 700
RC 700
B2B 444
B2B 348
RC 201
B2B 342
B2B 135



Evolution
Falcone/Don-Mart
Fit America
Five Elementz

* French Toast
FRPLY
Gecko Knight
Genuine NOVA
Giorgio Inserti
Glory Jeans
Grindhouse Denim
H20 Collection
Halifax
Harvic School Wear
HATCO
Honey Bun
IBSB2B 133
ILINK
Imperious
Inserch
Inserch Signature
Jackie Vital

* Jewel House
Jordan Craig
K.S. Trading Corp
Kafe Collection
Kayden.K
Koman
Koodoo
Krome
L&S
L.A.B.
Lanzzino

* Levi Youthwear

B2B 550
RC 809
RC 507

B2B 244

B2B 634

B2B 152 & 346
RC 519

B2B 241
RC 601

B2B 150

LINQ 840
RC 409

B2B 235
RC 507

B2B 534

B2B 243

B2B 241
B2B 105
RC 601
RC 601
RC 509
LINQ 840
RC 324
B2B 219
RC 409
B2B 129
B2B 241
LINQ 640
B2B 232
RC 101
B2B 123
RC 800
B2B 634

* %

M M Fashions & Design
M. Society
Mayfair Bazaar
MC Denims
Michael Cherry
Mizumi Collezioni
Monologue
Montique Intl

Mr. Urban Wear
NCBM - Licensed
Noiz

Nova Brand Apparel
Only Sexy

Pacelli

Parasuco

Pioneer Apparel
PJ Mark

Platini

Raw & Dirty
Rebel Minds

Red Fox

Regal

Rich Kids Jeans
Riflessi

Rise as Inc
Rocawear Classic
Rockstar Denim
Rolling Paper
Rough Denim
Royal Blue Apparel
Royal Prestige
Sicosis

Silversilk

Smoke Rise
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RC 809
B2B 232
RC 514
B2B 636
LINQ 837
RC 409
RC 722
RC 722
B2B 336
B2B 534
B2B 544
B2B 222
B2B 150
RC 700
VIA 729
B2B 441
RC 115
RC 804
VIA 729
B2B 545
B2B 243
B2B 128
B2B 432/435
B2B 240
B2B 152 & 346
B2B 350
VIA 729
LINQ 737
B2B 150
RC 122
RC 401
RC 619
RC 400
B2B 329



*

*

TAILORED CLOTHING

Smokey Joes

Soho Babe

Southpole

Spike Mens Jeans
Square Zero

Stacy Adams Sportswear
Stitchway

Stone Touch

Studio Ferera
Sunwear

Switch

Team Roe

Texas Tuff Jeans

Tool Jeans

Top Pro Sport

True Rock

Trust

Vassari

Victorious

Vinci International Group Corp
VS all

Wise Buys Inc.

WT02

Yale Patinum

Yale Trouser Collection
Yong Rich Nation
Zacchi

Zrucci

Akademiks Tailored Clothing
Andre Lanzino
Bagazio

RC 701
B2B 329
B2B 141
B2B 150
B2B 219

RC 400
B2B 549

RC 519

RC 509
B2B 732
B2B 112
B2B 350

RC 519
B2B 138
B2B 140
B2B 529
B2B 628

VIA 724
B2B 328

RC 206
B2B 728
B2B 428
B2B 141

RC 701

RC 701

LINQ 840

RC 700

B2B 623

RC 509
RC 801
RC 615
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Barabas

Biarelli

Black Ink
Brooklyn Crossing
Bruno Conte
Bryan Michaels
Cellangino

Cielo

Cigar Couture
Cigar Couture
Counterattack
Daniel Ellissa
Demantie

Don Jonathan
Dream World Intl, Inc.
E.J. Samuel

Eddie Domani
Enzo
Falcone/Don-Mart
Giorgio Ferraro
Giorgio Inserti
Gruppo Bravo
Gulliano Couture
Harmony Clothing
Henri Picard
Inserch

Inserch Signature
Jackie Vital
Kashani

Kent & Park

L&S

Lanzzino

M M Fashions & Design
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VIA 724
RC 415
B2B 112
B2B 728
RC 814
RC 709
B2B 628
RC 1309
RC 414
RC 415
B2B 628
RC 100
RC 709
RC 814
RC 700
RC 721
RC 201
RC 609
RC 809
RC 600
RC 601
RC 609
RC 101
RC 501
RC 814
RC 601
RC 601
RC 509
RC 305
RC 721
RC 101
RC 800
RC 809



Mantoni RC 609 Akademiks B2B 151
Marina Imports RC 421 Akademiks Boys B2B 151
Menz Fashion RC 604 * Alife VIA 729
Menz GGG RC 604 American Bazi B2B 328
Merc USA Inc RC 601 Andre Lanzino RC 801
Milano Moda RC 209 Art Hoffman RC 204
Pacelli RC 700 Bagazio RC 615
Red Fox B2B 243 Barabas VIA 724
Renoir RC 414 Beyond the Limit RC 118
Robert Lewis RC 820 Billion Bay RC 118
Royal Prestige RC 401 Biltmore Hats RC 1308
Silversilk RC 400 Black Ink B2B 112
Soprano Collection RC 721 Blue Jazz RC 204
Stacy Adams Suits RC 809 Blue Ocean B2B 544
Statement Clothing RC 301 Bonelli RC 101
Steven Land Suits RC 518 Brooklyn Crossing B2B 728
Studio Ferera RC 509 Brooklyn’s Own B2B 350
Switch B2B 112 Carmel Zhao RC 700
Tayion Collection RC 721 * Cisum Couture VIA 825
Tazio RC 709 Copper Rivet B2B 341
Tony Blake RC 325 Dream World Intl, Inc. RC 700
Trust B2B 628 Giorgio Inserti RC 601
Unico Fashion RC 325 Gulliano Couture RC 101
Vassari VIA 724 Harmony Clothing RC 501
Vinci International Group Corp RC 206 Huge B2B 444
Vitali RC 801 IBSB2B 133
Vitarelli RC 625 Inserch RC 601
Voyage RC 504 Inserch Signature RC 601
Zacchi RC 700 Jackie Vital RC 509
ZeGarie RC 709 JH Distributor Zone 642
* Zrucci B2B 623 Jordan Craig RC 324
K.S. Trading Corp B2B 219
OUTERWEAR / LEATHER King Wing RC 308
Affliction Men’s Clothing VIA 834 Koodoo LINQ 640
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L.A.B.

Lanzzino

Mr. Urban Wear
Noiz

Rockstar Denim
Santana Hats
Scala Hats
Silversilk
Southpole

Square Zero
Stacy Adams Hats
Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps
Stone Touch
Studio Ferera
Switch

T & J International
Team Roe

Texas Tuff Jeans
Tool Jeans

True Rock

Vassari

Victorious

Vinci International Group Corp
Voyage

WTO02

Xxiotti

Zacchi

SHIRTS

3 Forty Group

Ablanche

Access Apparel
Affliction Men’s Clothing

B2B 123
RC 800
B2B 336
B2B 544
VIA 729
RC 1308
RC 1308
RC 400
B2B 141
B2B 219
RC 1308
RC 1308
RC 519
RC 509
B2B 112
RC 204
B2B 350
RC 519
B2B 138
B2B 529
VIAT724
B2B 328
RC 206
RC 504
B2B 141
RC 700
RC 700

RC 115
B2B 128
B2B 441

VIA 834

JULY 2015 |

*

*

Affliction Women'’s
Akademiks
Akademiks Boys
Alife

American Bazi
American Fighter
A-One Trading
Barabas

Bare Fox

Bear the Beams
Beyond the Limit
Billion Bay

Black Ink

Blue Ocean
Bondseye Apparel
Brooklyn Crossing
Camp
Cellangino
Cesari

Cisum Couture
Contender
Copper Rivet
Counterattack
Dip Set

DSTRKT

Ecko Untld
Enyce

ESMX Inc
Evolution

Fly Society
French Toast
FRPLY

Gemrock
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VIA 834
B2B 151
B2B 151

VIA 729
B2B 328

VIA 834
B2B 140

VIA 724
B2B 345
B2B 541

RC 118

RC 118
B2B 112
B2B 544
B2B 632
B2B 728
B2B 340
B2B 628

RC 804

VIA 825
B2B 128
B2B 341
B2B 628
B2B 342
B2B 444
B2B 348
B2B 342
B2B 135
B2B 550
B2B 342
B2B 634

B2B 152 & 346
B2B 732



H20 Collection
Halifax

Honey Bun

Hot Fashions
Huge

Icedout
ILoveCollege Clothing
Imperious

Jaymy

Jewel House

JLT Trading
Jordan Craig
K.S. Trading Corp
Kafe Collection
Kayden.K
Koodoo

Krome

L.A.B.

Leonine

Levi Youthwear
M. Society

MC Denims
Michael Cherry
Mizumi Collezioni
New Logic

Nike Kids

Noiz

Nova Brand Apparel
Original Rufnek
Parasuco
Pioneer Apparel
PJ Mark

PJ Wholesale

RC 409
B2B 235
B2B 243
B2B 629
B2B 444
B2B 335

LINQ 735
B2B 105
RC 421
LINQ 840

RC 315

RC 324
B2B 219

RC 409
B2B 129

LINQ 640
B2B 232
B2B 123
B2B 541
B2B 634
B2B 232
B2B 636

LINQ 837

RC 409
B2B 728
B2B 634
B2B 544
B2B 222

LINQ 641

VIA 729
B2B 441

RC 115
B2B 546

* %

Platini

Pradagy NYC
Pronti

Raw & Dirty
Rawyalty Couture
Rebel Minds
Regal

Rise as Inc
Rocawear Classic
Rockstar Denim
Rolling Paper

Royal Blue Apparel

Sharp Trading
Sicosis
Smoke Rise
Soho Babe
Southpole
Square Zero
Stitchway
Straight FADED
Streewear
Sunwear
Switch

T & J Trading
Team Roe
Tool Jeans
True Rock
Trust

Vassari
Victorious
VS all

Von Dutch
Wise Buys Inc.
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RC 804
B2B 351
RC 1309

VIA 729

VIA 829
B2B 545
B2B 128

B2B 152 & 346
B2B 350

VIA 729

LINQ 737

RC 122
B2B 440

RC 619
B2B 329
B2B 329
B2B 141
B2B 219
B2B 549

RC 510
B2B 633
B2B 732
B2B 112
B2B 218
B2B 350
B2B 138
B2B 529
B2B 628

VIA 724
B2B 328
B2B 728

VIA 831
B2B 428



WTO02
Xxiotti
% Yong Rich Nation

BIG & TALL
“O” Look
Ablanche
Access Apparel
Akademiks
Andre Lanzino
Antonio Ricci
Assante Couture
Avanti Uomo
Bagazio
Beyond the Limit
Billion Bay
Blue Ocean
Bonelli
Brooklyn’s Own
Bruno Piatteli
Carmel Zhao
Cellangino
Cielo
Cigar Couture
Cleo
Contender
Counterattack
Daniel Ellissa
Demantie

Dream World Intl, Inc.

Dreams
Enyce
Enzo

B2B 141
RC 700
LINQ 840

RC 519
B2B 128
B2B 441
B2B 151

RC 801

RC 424

RC 414

RC 100

RC 615

RC 118

RC 118
B2B 544

RC 101
B2B 350

RC 500

RC 700
B2B 628
RC 1309

RC 414
B2B 229
B2B 128
B2B 628

RC 100

RC 709

RC 700

RC 700
B2B 342

RC 609

ESMX Inc
Evolution
Falcone/Don-Mart
Fit America
Florsheim Belts
Fratello

GBX Shoes

Gecko Knight
General Belt Sales
Genuine NOVA
Giorgio Brutini
Global Accessories
Gruppo Bravo
Gulliano Couture
H20 Collection
Halifax

Harmony Clothing
Harvic School Wear
Hot Fashions
IBSB2B 133

ILINK

Jordan Craig
Koman

Krome

L&S

Lanzzino

Luccesso

M Exchange

M M Fashions & Design
M. Society
Mantoni

Marina Imports
Member’s Property
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B2B 135
B2B 550
RC 809
RC 507
RC 501
RC 100
VIA 830
RC 519
RC 505
B2B 241
VIA 830
RC 805
RC 609
RC 101
RC 409
B2B 235
RC 501
RC 507
B2B 629

B2B 241
RC 324
B2B 241
B2B 232
RC 101
RC 800
RC 1309
B2B 540
RC 809
B2B 232
RC 609
RC 421
B2B 540



Milani

Mizumi Collezioni
Montique Intl

Noiz

Original Rufnek

Pacelli

Pioneer Apparel

Pronti

Regal

Renoir

Rich Kids Jeans

Buffalo Jeans

Royal Blue Apparel
Sambuca

Silversilk

Smokey Joes
Southpole

Stacy Adams Belts & Jewelry
Stacy Adams Neckwear
Stacy Adams Neckwear
Stacy Adams Socks
Stacy Adams Sportswear
Stacy Adams Suits
Stone Touch

Sunwear

Tallia Orange Hosiery
Tazio

Texas Tuff Jeans

Tony Blake

Trust

Unico Fashion

Vinci International Group Corp

Vital

RC 421
RC 409
RC 722
B2B 544
LINQ 641
RC 700
B2B 441
RC 1309
B2B 128
RC 414
B2B 432/435
VIA 831
RC 122
RC 414
RC 400
RC 701
B2B 141
RC 501
RC 500
RC 501
RC 501
RC 400
RC 809
RC 519
B2B 732
RC 500
RC 709
RC 519
RC 325
B2B 628
RC 325
RC 206
RC 801

Wise Buys Inc.

WTO02

Yale Patinum

Yale Trouser Collection
Zacchi

Zenio

* Zrucci

BOYSWEAR

Access Apparel
Access School Uniforms
Akademiks Boys
Bagazio

Bonafini Collection
Bonelli

Bryan Michaels
C.K.L.

Daniel Ellissa
Dubal Bros.

E.J. Samuel
Evolution

Fit America

French Toast
FRPLY

Global Accessories
Gulliano Couture
HATCO
ILoveCollege Clothing
JH Distributor
Kent & Park

Kids World of USA
L&S

* Levi Youthwear
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B2B 428
B2B 141
RC 701
RC 701
RC 700
RC 500
B2B 623

B2B 441
RC 505
B2B 151
RC 615
RC 523
RC 101
RC 709
RC 421
RC 100
RC 200
RC 721
B2B 550
RC 507
B2B 634
B2B 152 & 346
RC 805
RC 101
B2B 534
LINQ 735
Zone 642
RC 721
RC 705
RC 101
B2B 634



LRG Boys

Lucky Brand Kids

M M Fashions & Design

Milani

Mr. Urban Wear

NCBM - Licensed
* Nike Kids

Pioneer Apparel

Rise as Inc

Soprano Collection

Streewear

Tazio

Tony Blake

Tony’s Casuals

Unico Fashion

Vittorio Farina

Vittorio Vico

Wise Buys Inc.

Xxiotti

FOOTWEAR

* “Masimo”

2BFiesso

Amali Footwear

Antonio Cerrilli

Aurelio Garcia

Belvedere Shoes

Bonafini Collection

Capori USA

Carrucci Shoes

Cesari

% Cole Haan Children’s Footwear
David X

*

B2B 637
B2B 637
RC 809
RC 421
B2B 336
B2B 534
B2B 634
B2B 441
B2B 152 & 346
RC 721
B2B 633
RC 709
RC 325
RC 523
RC 325
RC 200
RC 200
B2B 428
RC 700

RC 715
RC 614
RC 819
RC 1303
RC 614
RC 408
RC 523
RC 715
RC 508
RC 804
VIA 731
RC 405

D’italo

Eleganza

Eleganza

Encore

Feiyue Children’s Footwear
Fiesso

FILA

FRPLY

GBX Shoes

GH Bass

Giorgio Brutini
Giorgio Venturi
Giovanni

Globe Footwear
HATCO

Importex Footwear Group
Island Footwear
K-Swiss

Liberty Footwear
Majestic Collection
Miko Lotti

Montique Intl

NCBM - Licensed
Parish

Pelle Pelle Footwear
Platini

Polo Ralph Lauren Children’s Footwear

Radii Footwear

Rise as Inc

Roberto Chillini
Scandro Footwear
Scans Casuals

Steve Harvey Footwear
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RC 1303
RC 523
RC 523
RC 614
VIA 731
RC 614

Zone 750

B2B 152 & 346
VIA 830

VIA 830

VIA 830

RC 1303

RC 1303

RC 1303

B2B 534
RC 624
RC 819

Zone 742
RC 523
RC 624
RC 618
RC 722

B2B 534

Zone 749
RC 819
RC 804
VIA 731

Zone 648

B2B 152 & 346

RC 1303
RC 624
RC 624
RC 418



*
*

Steven Land Footwear
Tayno

Tony’s Casuals

Top Rank

Vikings Footwear
YRB/Yellow Rat Bastard

STREET / SKATE

*

3 Forty Group
Alife

American Bazi
Brooklyn Crossing
Cleo

Copper Rivet

Dip Set

DSTRKT
Evolution

HATCO

Honey Bun

Huge

IBSB2B 133
ILoveCollege Clothing
ILTEX LLC
Imperious

K.S. Trading Corp
Koodoo

Krome

L.A.B.

Lavish Society

M. Society
Miskeen

NCBM - Licensed
New Logic

RC 819
RC 714
RC 523
RC 618
Zone 644
Zone 749

RC 115
VIA 729
B2B 328
B2B 728
B2B 229
B2B 341
B2B 342
B2B 444
B2B 550
B2B 534
B2B 243
B2B 444

LINQ 735
B2B 111
B2B 105
B2B 219

LINQ 640
B2B 232
B2B 123
B2B 244
B2B 232
B2B 128
B2B 534
B2B 728

Original Rufnek
PJ Mark
Pradagy NYC

* Raw & Dirty
Rawyalty Couture
Rebel Minds
Red Fox
Rocawear Classic

% Rolling Paper
Royal Blue Apparel
Smokey Joes
Square Zero
Streewear

* Team Roe
Texas Tuff Jeans
Tool Jeans
True Rock
Victorious
Von Dutch
VS all
Yale Patinum

% Yong Rich Nation
Young Ko

JUNIORS / WOMEN

3 Forty Group
Affliction Women’s
Blue Connection
Blue Topic

Cleo

Fit America

Global Accessories
Harvic School Wear
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LINQ 641
RC 115
B2B 351
VIA 729
VIA 829
B2B 545
B2B 243
B2B 350
LINQ 737
RC 122
RC 701
B2B 219
B2B 633
B2B 350
RC 519
B2B 138
B2B 529
B2B 328
VIA 831
B2B 728
RC 701
LINQ 840
RC 115

RC 115
VIA 834
B2B 125
B2B 125
B2B 229
RC 507
RC 805
RC 507



Honey Bun
ILoveCollege Clothing
Jaymy

Lexen

Log In

M Exchange
Member’s Property
Mr. Urban Wear
Nova Brand Apparel
Parasuco

Pioneer Apparel
Red Fox

Riflessi

ROAR

Sharp Trading

Sinful

Smoke Rise

Soho Babe

Texas Tuff Jeans

CAPS / HATS

247 Inc.

Akademiks Hats

Alife

A-One Trading

AT Fashion Corp

Bailey of Hollywood Hat Co
Biltmore Hats

Bruno Capelo/Xtreme Stylz
Bruno Piatteli

Cooper & Nelson
Expedition

Fit America

B2B 243
LINQ 735
RC 421
B2B 628
RC 315
B2B 540
B2B 540
B2B 336
B2B 222
VIA 729
B2B 441
B2B 243
B2B 240
VIA 831
B2B 440
VIA 834
B2B 329
B2B 329
RC 519

RC 300
B2B 444
VIA 729
B2B 140
B2B 140
RC 1318
RC 1308
RC 1309
RC 500
RC 314
RC 620
RC 507

* %

*

Hat Band Man
HATCO

Hot Fashions

House of St. Benets
ILoveCollege Clothing
Jewel House
J-Group

Kangol Headwear
Karl Knox

Montique Intl

NCBM - Licensed
New Era Cap

New Logic

Original Rufnek
Pacelli

Parasuco

PJ Wholesale
Pradagy NYC

Raw & Dirty
Rawyalty Couture
RDST

Rockstar Denim
Santana Hats

Savvy Sox

Scala Hats

Seventy 7

Sharp Trading

Stacy Adams Hats
Stacy Adams Neckwear
Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps
Tallia Orange Hosiery
Top Pro Sport
Tradition
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RC 1318
B2B 534
B2B 629
RC 314
LINQ 735
LINQ 840
B2B 432/435
RC 1318
RC 704
RC 722
B2B 534
Zone 745
B2B 728
LINQ 641
RC 700
VIA 729
B2B 546
B2B 351
VIA 729
VIA 829
RC 215
VIA 729
RC 1308
VIA 736
RC 1308
B2B 444
B2B 440
RC 1308
RC 500
RC 1308
RC 500
B2B 140
RC 620



* Unique RC 620 Koman B2B 241
Vittorio St. Angelo RC 314 Koodoo LINQ 640
Von Dutch VIA 831 L&S RC 101

% Yong Rich Nation LINQ 840 Leonine B2B 541
YUMS Zone 743 Mizumi Collezioni RC 409
Zenio RC 500 * Parasuco VIA 729

Platini RC 804

PREMIUM CONTEMPORARY * Pradagy NYC B2B 351
“O” Look RC 519 Radii Footwear Zone 648
Affliction Men’s Clothing VIA 834 Rawyalty Couture VIA 829
Affliction Women'’s VIA 834 ROAR VIA 831
American Fighter VIA 834 Rocawear Classic B2B 350
Barabas VIA 724 * Rockstar Denim VIA 729
Bear the Beams B2B 541 * Sicosis RC 619
Brooklyn’s Own B2B 350 Sinful VIA 834
Bruno Piatteli RC 500 Square Zero B2B 219
Buffalo Jeans VIA 831 Stacy Adams Neckwear RC 500
Cesari RC 804 Stone Touch RC 519

* Cisum Couture VIA 825 Tallia Orange Hosiery RC 500
DSTRKT B2B 444 Von Dutch VIA 831
Ecko Untld B2B 348 Zenio RC 500
ESMX Inc B2B 135
Gecko Knight RC 519
Genuine NOVA B2B 241
Gulliano Couture RC 101
H20 Collection RC 409
ILINK B2B 241
K.S. Trading Corp B2B 219
Kafe Collection RC 409
Karma Blu RC 414
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THE EXHIBITORS

Abitbol, Isaac

* NEW AT THE COBB

RC 805 Avital, Shimon

RC 509

Phone: (201) 685-7930
Cell: (917) 407-3050
empirebelts@gmail.com
Global Accessories

Aildasani, Raja RC 514
Phone: (704) 531-2222
Cell: (704) 531-2020
raja.aildasani@gmail.com
Mayfair-Bazaar

Aldaz, Fernando RC 714
Phone: (305) 790-4933
footweartogo@gmail.com
Tayno

Al-Mahmoud, David B2B 546
Phone: (614) 843-4639
pjsfashion1@yahoo.com
PJ Wholesale

Alvarez, Ruben LINQ 641
Phone: (602) 832-2365

Cell: (623) 521-1445
marketing@originalrufnek.com

Original Rufnek

Astaneha, Jahan RC 601
Phone: (201) 489-3527
Cell: (201) 887-5998
mercusainc@yahoo.com
Inserch, Giorgio Inserti, Inserch Signature,
Merc USA
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Phone: (718) 436-6200
jvitalinc@aol.com

Vital Fashion Group, Jackie Vital, Stacy
Adams Sportwear, Akademiks

Azizo, David RC 500
Phone: (718) 768-8484
tieking1@aol.com
Stacy Adams Neckwear, Bruno Piatelli,
Zenio, Tallia Orange Hosiery

Baek, Sean B2B 128
Phone: (201) 372-9000
Cell: (201) 336-2929
sean@regalwear.com
Regal, Ablanche, Miskeen

Bagga, Jesse RC 615
Phone: (215) 799-0100
jessebagga@gmail.com
Bagazio

Banafsheha, Pooya RC 518
Phone: (213) 892-8100
pooya@stevenlandsuits.com
Steven Land Suits

Barabas, Shawn VIA 724
Phone: (213) 746-4643
shawn.barabas@gmail.com
Barabas, Vassari
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Basiratmand, Said RC 1306
Phone: (213) 747-7010
Cell: (213) 631-7700
bassirius@yahoo.com
Bassiri, Caod

Battle, Kelsey B2B 233
Phone: (910) 860-9787
Cell: (910) 670-1494
battlefashions@aol.com
Ican Clothes - Womens

Bayram, Mustafa VIA 839
Phone: (212) 268-0006
max@mischiefintl.com
Jeel

Bhavnani, Max B2B 232
Phone: (201) 840-6881
Cell: (917) 885-1397
max@mischiefintl.com
Krome, M. Society

Bloom, Gary RC 701
Phone: (516) 255-0700
Cell: (516) 728-3600
yaletrousercorp@gmail.com
Smokey Joe’s, Yale Trouser Collection,
Bliss Robes, Yale Patinum

Bonds, Scott B2B 632
Phone: (336) 772-9107
bondseye45@gmail.com
Bondseye Apparel

Boodram, Harry RC 704
Phone: (770) 740-0998
Cell: (770) 617-5320
karlknoxcurie@yahoo.com
Karl Knox, Veronelli, Porta Rossa

Boris, Li RC 325
Phone: (212) 819-1188
Cell: (917) 370-2572
boris.li@unicofashiongroup.com
Tony Blake, Unico Fashion

Bredow, Maurice RC 819
Phone: (214) 289-1511
Cell: (214) 289-1531
mauriceb1953@yahoo.com
Island Footwear, Steven Land Footwear,
Pelle Pelle Footwear, Amali Footwear

Byeon, Elliot B2B 528
Phone: (773) 794-5070
sales@timetrading2.com
Time Trading Watches & Jewelry

Calderone, John VIA 729
Phone: (516) 749-1265
Cell: (516) 749-1265
drtydnm@mac.com
Rockstar Denim, Parasuco, Alife, Raw &
Dirty

Campbell, Randy RC 206
Phone: (740) 657-1333
randycampbell3@netzero.com
Vinci International Group Corp.

Cera, Robert RC 408
Phone: (610) 368-1036
racerasr@verizon.net
Belvedere Shoes

Chalan, Mike RC 625
Phone: (714) 550-0200
Cell: (949) 439-4000
mikechalan@hotmail.com
Vitarelli
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Chan, Gary RC 300
Phone: (732) 258-8535
Cell: (917) 620-1234
gary.247inc@gmail.com
247inc, Uomo Venetto, C. Allen

Chang, Jenny B2B 628
Phone: (201) 807-5300
info@monobaikusa.com
Trust, Counterattack, Cellangino, Lexen

Cheikhali, Mark B2B 636
Phone: (201) 530-9808
mark@mcdenimslic.com
M C Denims

Cherry, Michael LINQ 837
Phone: (646) 287-5071
mike7cherry@hotmail.com
Michael Cherry

Cho, Joon B2B 219
Phone: (201) 864-3733
joon-cho@hotmail.com
Square Zero

Cho, Kenneth B2B 534
Phone: (201) 883-0416
Cell: (201) 966-9512
info@hatcocaps.com
Hatco, NCBM Licensed

% Choi, Don LINQ 737

Phone: (201) 394-3011
donc@igb-enterprises-inc.com
Rolling Paper

Chon, Tony B2B 218
Phone: (404) 510-5033

tjtradinginc@gmail.com
TJ Trading, Inc.

Chong, Tae B2B 140
Phone: (773) 908-8601
chongpro2009@gmail.com
Top Pro Sport

Chu, Kevin RC 314
Phone: (718) 728-1500
Cell: (646) 262-0403
actexkevin@gmail.com
Vittorio St. Angelo, Cooper & Nelson,
Christi Collection, House of St. Benets

Chung, Andy B2B 432 & 435
Phone: (201) 943-8440

Cell: (917) 608-8788
richkids208@gmail.com

Rich Kids/J Group NY

Cleaves, Travis LINQ 640
Phone: (973) 572-6358
sales@koodoobrand.com
Koodoo

% Cohen, Harry (Buddy) B2B 634

Phone: (205) 988-3580

Cell: (205) 307-9569
buddy.cohen@Itapparel.com

Levi Youthwear, Nike Kids, French Toast
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Colon, Joe VIA 830
Phone: (305) 799-5476
Cell: (305) 644-5007
jcolonshoe@aol.com
Giorgio Brutini, GBX Shoes, GH Bass,
IZOD

Connole, Jing Atrium
Phone: (562) 714-5310
jiretailpackaging@gmail.com
JJ Retail Packaging

Cordoba, Rene RC 619
Phone: (305) 754-0408
cordobarene@hotmail.com
Sicosis

Dabbah, Zury B2B 629
Phone: (514) 996-0190
zurydabbah@gmail.com
Hot Fashions

Davis, Steve RC 609
Phone: (336) 302-7517
stevedavis@triad.rr.com
Gruppo Bravo

DeMesquita, George RC 414
Phone: (770) 331-4888
gcsalescorp@aol.com
Assante-Sambuca, Karma Blu, Renoir,
Cigar Couture

DerGarabedian, Dean VIA 834
Phone: (562) 598-0299
Cell: (917) 428-1572
ddergarabedian@afflictionclothing.com

Affliction Clothing, Sinful, American Fighter

* Diaz, Kelvin B2B 623

Phone: (201) 366-4112
Cell: (917) 544-7395
vart61@yahoo.com
Zrucci

Do, Kim RC 315
Phone: (757) 466-2780
Cell: (756) 208-8518
doagnes@msn.com
Log In, JLT Trading

Dubal, Jay RC 200
Phone: (817) 633-3993
dubalbros@gmail.com
Dubal Bros., Vittorio Vico, Vittorio Farina

Edenburg, Daniel RC 418
Phone: (305) 582-1829
Cell: (305) 582-1829
daniel@steveharveyfootwear.com
Steve Harvey Footwear

Edenburg, David RC 405
Phone: (915) 772-4039
david@davidxshoes.com
David X

Egozi, Rafael B2B 431
Phone: (305) 326-9800
rafy@floatsinc.com
Ego Eyewear, Floats Polarized

Eisenberg, Ira B2B 428
Phone: (770) 447-4447
terry.wisebuys@gmail.com
Wise Buys Inc.
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* Escudero, Julio RC 620

Phone: (305) 704-2418

Cell: (786) 838-6853
juliov@bigallihats.com
Tradition, Expedition, Unique

Eyster, John RC 1303
Phone: (704) 907-5327
johneyster@prodigy.net
Globe Footwear, Antonio Cerrilli, Roberto
Chillini, D’ltalo

Fanning, John Zone 644
Phone: (201) 804-9840
Cell: (678) 858-2284
xfanning@bellsouth.net
Vikings Footwear

Fares, Khodor B2B 529
Phone: (973) 614-0800
dealswholesale@aol.com
True Rock

Gallagher, Steve B2B 112
Phone: (913) 930-3554
steveg@bhusa.com
Switch, Black Ink

Gao, Richard RC 204
Phone: (516) 747-7462
richard@tjmens.com
T&J International, Blue Jazz, Art Hoffman

Garcia, Aurelio RC 614
Phone: (305) 392-7410
garc1761@bellsouth.net
Fiesso, Encore, Aurelio Garcia, 2BFiesso

Garcia, Hector B2B 348
Phone: (786) 336-8996
Cell: (305) 213-7083
hgvterry@aol.com
Ecko Unlitd

Ghacham, Hussein RC 804
Phone: (562) 602-0400
Cell: (562) 673-6738
ghacham@gmail.com
Platini, Cesari

Goldstein, Jerry RC 600
Phone: (770) 992-2972
Cell: (770) 851-8477
oldgold992@bellsouth.net
Kim & Sung Apparel, Giorgio Ferraro

Goodman, Jeff RC 307
Phone: (770) 241-1655
jeffgoodmansic@aol.com
La Milano, NXT, Faranzi

Gunder, Julian LINQ 735
Phone: (619) 980-3137
info@ilovecollegeclothing.com
ILoveCollege Clothing

Ha, Tommy B2B 243
Phone: (973) 777-6399
Cell: (201) 994-5028
tommy@redfoxwear.com
Red Fox, Honey Bun

Haghighi, Raymond RC 409
Phone: (866) 827-2531
Cell: (516) 734-6776
raymond@h2ocollection.com
H20 Collection, Kafe, Mizumi Collezioni
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Hakakzadeh, Farshad RC 801
Phone: (213) 624-5779
farshad@vitali-intinc.com
Vitali, Andre Lanzino

Halabieh, Joey RC 705
Phone: (347) 707-3504
Cell: (347) 697-0767
joey.kidsworldofusa@gmail.com
Kids World of USA

Halavi, Mike RC 810
Phone: (213) 382-8200
Cell: (213) 239-3339
gianfranco2626@yahoo.com
Gianfranco

Hawley, Hilarie Zone 743
Phone: (972) 489-2442
hilarie@yumslife.com
YUMS

Helfner, Larry VIA 831
Phone: (305) 494-7271
denimsales@aol.com
ROAR, Buffalo Jeans, Von Dutch

Hira, Mike B2B 150
Phone: (213) 471-2648
activeapparel@yahoo.com
American Jacket, Glory Jeans, Only Sexy,
Spike Mens Jeans

Honer, Kathy RC 809
Phone: (404) 226-5529
atlantak@gmail.com
Falcone/Don-Mart, Stacy Adams Suits, C
Allen, M M Fashion & Design

Hong, Kevin B2B 151

Phone: (212) 244-3800
khong@akademiks.com
Akademiks, Akademiks Boys

Hong, Kwan B2B 105
Phone: (201) 840-1222
Cell: (5651) 574-5124
kwan.imperious@gmail.com
K&S Sportswear - Imperious

Hwang, Peter B2B 152 & 346
Phone: (847) 903-4591

Cell: (201) 877-1171
peter@frplybrand.com

Rise as Inc, FRPLY

Hwang, Youngsup B2B 241
Phone: (201) 393-9100
Cell: (201) 694-7225
komanusa@gmail.com
Koman Sportswear, Genuine NOVA, ILink

Ibrahim, Murad (Moe) VIA 736
Phone: (909) 261-9930
Cell: (678) 522-9783
moe-77@hotmail.com
Savvy Sox

Jang, Bin B2B 441
Phone: (770) 936-0698
sales@pioneerapparel.com
Access Apparel, Pioneer Apparel

Javeed, Shahroz B2B 336
Phone: (201) 355-7708
shahro_zz@hotmail.com
Mr. Urban Wear

JULY 2015 | 36 | THECOBBSHOW.COM



Je, Jason RC 100
Phone: (201) 438-3990
ntdestyle@gmail.com
Daniel Ellissa, Fratello, Avente Uomo

Jeon, Mike B2B 545
Phone: (201) 364-0314
Cell: (201) 364-6314
rockstarincO0@gmail.com
Rebel Minds

Ju, Tim B2B 341
Phone: (201) 563-4896
bluetrail001@gmail.com
Copper Rivet

Jun, James B2B 133
Phone: (201) 403-7966
Cell: (201) 403-4966
ibsjames@hotmail.com
IBS

Junne, Miya RC 421
Phone: (213) 627-3328
miyajunne@gmail.com
C.K.L., Milani, Marina Imports, Jaymy

Kadish, Robin VIA 835
Phone: (305) 651-1373
Cell: (305) 439-5147
rkadish@ultrapalm.com
Cazal Eyewear

Kamdar, Mark B2B 550
Phone: (704) 825-0755
thomas@bluecollection.com
Evolution
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Kaminsky, Larry RC 507
Phone: (205) 266-1508
Cell: (205) 266-7819
kaminsky.larry@gmail.com
Admiral Belt Co., Fit America, Prowler

Supply

Kang, Don B2B 138
Phone: (201) 941-4441
Cell: (20) 774-2277
donnewandrich@gmail.com
Tool Jeans

Kapoor, Sunil RC 604
Phone: (336) 717-3455
Cell: (336) 327-8521
sIinc58@hotmail.com
Menz GGG, Menz Fashion

Kashani, Asher RC 305
Phone: (213) 765-9952
sorentosuits@sbcglobal.net
Kashani

Kashani, Sean RC 800
Phone: (323) 964-9698
seanjacobinc@gmail.com
Lanzzino

Kim, Alice RC 814
Phone: (770) 663-6291
rlovestrand@bellsouth.net
Don Jonathan, Bruno Conte, Henri Picard

* Kim, Francisco RC 718

Phone: (847) 925-5033

Cell: (847) 845-2818
gloriausa05@gmail.com

Eve Collection, G Design Collection
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Kim, Gregory B2B 129
Phone: (310) 515-6461
kaydenkusa@gmail.com
Kayden.K

Kim, Jason B2B 633
Phone: (213) 210-3909
Cell: (213) 944-5114
jasonkimmovies@gmail.com

Streewear

Kim, Jay B2B 133
Phone: (201) 403-7966
IBS

Kim, John B2B 441

Phone: (770) 609-8666

Cell: (404) 663-5848
sales@access-apparel.com
Access Apparel, Pioneer Apparel

Kim, Jun B2B 335
Phone: (847) 758-0702
Cell: (262) 510-3783
selahjoon@hotmail.com
Icedout

Kim, Marcia B2B 236
Phone: (770) 756-2224
brumarsourcedirect@gmail.com
Brumar

Kim, Paul RC 400
Phone: (201) 438-0211
silversilknewyork@yahoo.com
Silversilk, Stacy Adams

Kim, Ruth B2B 228
Phone: (323) 581-8051
Cell: (323) 482-7793
ruth@stealdeal.com
Steal Deal

Kim, Sam B2B 540
Phone: (954) 612-6956
sam27kim@bellsouth.net
Member’s Property, M Exchange

Kim, Simon B2B 222
Phone: (770) 457-0486
simonkim@novabrandapparel.com
Nova Brand Apparel

Kim, Won B2B 345
Phone: (323) 232-9482
Cell: (847) 787-4393
won133@hotmail.com
Bare Fox USA

Kim, Won Ju RC 324
Phone: (201) 315-1940
wonjukim4@gmail.com
Jordan Craig

Klein, Bernard RC 722
Phone: (718) 797-3416
Cell: (917) 922-8667
bernard@montiqueintl.com
Montique Intl, Monologue

Ko, Justin RC 115
Phone: (404) 368-5200
justinyko@hotmail.com
PJ Mark, 3 Forty, Young Ko



Koh, Kevin
Phone: (213) 745-2536
kevin.koh@cleopatrausa.com
Southpole, WT02

B2B 141

Kurtz, Marc
Phone: (212) 967-0574
Cell: (917) 661-2776
marc@lastradany.com
StraightFADED

RC 510

Kwon, Young Sik RC 1301
Phone: (770) 454-6071

Cell: (770) 377-4563
juliakwon2@hotmail.com

Hosanna Trading, Inc.

Laleh, Mark
Phone: (213) 244-1440
marenzio@hotmail.com
Cigar Couture, Biarelli

RC 415

Lauth, Robert
Phone: (678) 482-8136
roblauth44@gmail.com
New Era Cap

Zone 745

Lea, Sherry RC 1318
Phone: (770) 378-5636
sherrysherrylea@gmail.com

Kangol Headwear, Bailey of Hollywood

Hat Co., Hat Band Man

Lee, Captain B2B 549
Phone: (678) 677-0089
captaintrading@gmail.com

Stitchway

* Lee, James

Phone: (201) 482-4743
Cell: (201) 317-1127
sales@koodoobrand.com
Koodoo

Lee, Jeffrey
Phone: (201) 229-4696
Cell: (201) 655-5758
jlee@riflessiapparel.com
Riflessi

Lee, Joon
Phone: (201) 242-5900
Cell: (201) 741-6352
joonl@southpole-usa.com
Southpole, WT02

Lee, Kevin
Phone: (201) 438-7888
Cell: (201) 674-1116
kevinlee0126@gmail.com
Lavish Society, Budabean

Lee, Randy
Phone: (224) 279-9080
hoseung1980@hotmail.com
Caramax Collection

Lee, Sam
Phone: (847) 965-3676
Cell: (301) 661-8249
joseph.noizjeans@gmail.com
Noiz, Blue Ocean

Lee, Yong H.
Phone: (201) 337-9100
Cell: (201) 618-3211
yonglee.sales@dtekusa.com
Smoke Rise, Soho Babe
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Li, Charley
Phone: (718) 599-4701
Cell: (646) 963-5500
redandbluemenswear@gmail.c
Red & Blue International

* Li, Linda
Phone: (212) 868-5656

RC 309

om

RC 223

info_1stlhsunglasses@yahoo.com

1st LH Sunglasses

* Lim, John
Phone: (212) 377-3116 ext 308
Cell: (201) 937-0133
jlim@essentialsny.com
Camp

Lim, John
Phone: (212) 377-3116 ext 308
Cell: (201) 937-0133
jlim@essentialsny.com
Enyce, Fly Society, Dip Sit

Lim, Steve
Phone: (201) 229-1000
stevelim@billionbay.com
Billion Bay, Beyond the Limit

Lin, Jim
Phone: (888) 958-8660
kingwing1027@gmail.com
King Wing

* Lockhart, David
Phone: (770) 977-4661
Cell: (770) 329-8692
dlockhart@k-swiss.com
K-Swiss

JULY 2015 |

B2B 340

B2B 342

RC 118

RC 308

Zone 742

Lovestrand-Yi RC 814
Phone: (770) 663-6291
rlovestrand@bellsouth.net

Don Jonathan, Bruno Conte, Henri Picard

Manglani, Neil B2B 537
Phone: (213) 748-9469

Cell: (213) 247-6009
neil@sevenseasinc.com

Last Kings, Rich Gang, YMCMB, BLVD

Supply

Marks, Neal
Phone: (818) 421-5775
Cell: (818) 421-5775
marcovicci@aol.com
Importex Footwear Group, Majestic
Collection, Scandro Footwear, Scans
Casuals

RC 624

Mersing, Ray Zone 749
Phone: (215) 275-1407
raymersing@optonline.net

YRB, Parish

Metz, Jerry B2B 350
Phone: (214) 675-5726
jerrym@swbell.net

Rocawear

Metz, Jerry B2B 351
Phone: (214) 675-5726
jerrym@swbell.net

Pradagy NYC

Min, Jennifer B2B 440
Phone: (847) 966-9260
chicagotees@yahoo.com

Sharp Trading
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Mizrahi, Edmond RC 201
Phone: (917) 416-7371
eddiedomani5@gmail.com
Eddie Domani

Moon, Alex RC 122
Phone: (732) 882-1202
Cell: (201) 665-3716
alexmoon@royalblueapparel.com
Royal Blue Apparel

Morris, Ken & John
Phone: (504) 905-4869
Cell: (504) 812-5430
kenmorrissales@aol.com
Radii Footwear

Zone 646

Morris, Ken & John
Phone: (504) 905-4869
Cell: (504) 812-5430
kenmorrissales@aol.com
Knockout Jeans, Makobi, Veno

Zone 648

Muhammadali, Salim RC 523
Phone: (732) 763-5448
Cell: (917) 398-1972
info@tonyscasuals.com
Tony’s Casuals, Eleganza, Bonafini
Collection, Liberty Footwear

Mustafa, Hank VIA 736
Phone: (909) 261-9930
hanksavvysoxla@gmail.com
Savvy Sox

Nam, James B2B 140
Phone: (773) 567-8033
aonetrading4536@yahoo.com
A-One Trading, Top Pro Sport, AT Fashion
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Nasser, Ali B2B 541
Phone: (201) 641-0750
Cell: (201) 522-9238
beams@bearthebeams.com
Leonine, Bear the Beams

Nelson, Perry RC 505
Phone: (205) 266-7819
perry48nelson@yahoo.com
General Belt, Access School Uniforms

Ni, Nikki RC 618
Phone: (626) 839-8668
zotausa@hotmail.com
Zota Unique, Top Rank, Miko Lotti

Noh, Kevin B2B 135
Phone: (201) 481-4141
kevin.rkda@gmail.com
ESMX, INC.

O’Connor, Scott RC 709
Phone: (213) 745-2900
scott@suitsamerica.com
Suits America, Tazio, Demantie, Bryan
Michaels, Vitto

Ornstein, Warren RC 1309
Phone: (727) 542-7809
Cell: (727) 542-7809
warrenornstein@me.com
Xtreme Stylz, Bruno Capelo, Pronti,
Luccesso, Cielo

* Ovadia, Simon RC 619

Phone: (786) 212-1451

Cell: (305) 399-0958
simonovadial6@hotmail.com
Sicosis
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Park, Jee Won B2B 444
Phone: (646) 559-0929

Cell: (201) 233-7990
jayparkny@hotmail.com

DSTRKT, Huge, Research & Development,

Seventy 7

Rafizadeh, Bob RC 401
Phone: (213) 748-4243
babakrafizadeh@hotmail.com

Royal Prestige

Rashid, Asim B2B 732
Phone: (201) 440-4300
asim@sunwearfashion.com

Gemrock, Sunwear

Rehman, Mehroz B2B 336
Phone: (614) 332-4927

Mr. Urban Wear

Rein, Steven RC 101
Phone: (323) 581-1900

Cell: (323) 633-5594
goodwearpantscompany@yahoo.com

L&S, Gulliano Couture, Bonelli

Rivera, Mickey Zone 750
Phone: (410) 773-3000
Cell: (772) 263-1349
mrivera@fila.com
Fila

Rose, Mickey Zone 642

Phone: (937) 247-0840

bill@jhdistributorsinc.com

JH Distributors
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Rubin, Richard B2B 637
Phone: (404) 577-4383

Cell: (770) 789-4600
rrubinapparel@aol.com

LRG Boys, Lucky Brand Kids

% Sabir, Irfan Ali B2B 111
Phone: (281) 704-1983
iltex14@gmail.com
lltex

Saeedian, Benjamin B2B 728

Phone: (213) 623-9342

Cell: (310) 562-5522
benjaminclassic@aol.com

Brooklyn Crossing, New Logic, VS All

Satsung, Bob RC 209
Phone: (718) 366-3222

Cell: (718) 360-9496
bobbade2001@yahoo.com

Longstry, Milano Moda, George’s

Schniper, Jack RC 501
Phone: (205) 871-3273
jackschniper@yahoo.com

Florsheim Belts, Stacy Adams Belts &
Jewelry, Stacy Adams Socks, Stacy Adams

Neckwear

Shafir, Ellen
Phone: (718) 858-8343
Cell: (917) 340-2577
ellen@stevenland.com
Steven Land Neckwear, Steven Land Dress
Shirts

RC 522
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Shen, Banker RC 519
Phone: (626) 962-1598
Cell: (626) 376-7910
bankershen@yahoo.com
Stone Touch, Gecko Knight, O Look, K.I.T.

Shen, Simon RC 519
Phone: (626) 226-9635
Stone Touch, Gecko Knight, O Look, K.I.T.

Shim, Jerry B2B 235
Phone: (201) 440-1034
Cell: (201) 758-6129
halifaxllc@gmail.com
Halifax

Sim, Joseph B2B 123
Phone: (201) 694-9782
nyjsim@gmail.com
L.A.B.

Sim, Joseph B2B 125
Phone: (201) 694-9782
nyjsim@gmail.com
Fashion Blue, Blue Topic, Blue Connection

Smith, Alan B2B 429
Phone: (256) 605-1387
alan_smei@yahoo.com
Caravelli, West End, Pronto Mondo,
Amanti Dress Shirts

* Smith, Martha Marie VIA 731

Phone: (586) 322-6601
mmariesmith@yahoo.com

Polo Ralph Lauren Children’s Shoes/
Accessories, Cole Haan Children’s
Footwear, Feiyue Children’s Footwear

Smith, Paul
Phone: (678) 777-5328
pswsmithats@gmail.com
Stacy Adams Hats, Scala Hats, Biltomore
Hats, Santana Hats, Stetson Cloth Hats

RC 1308

Sor, Willie B2B 151
Phone: (919) 284-0035
Akademiks, Akademiks Boys

SoSani, Daniel RC 515
Phone: (212) 704-0410
Cell: (718) 915-6892
daniel@shopbrio.com
Shop Brio

Spitzer, Elliot RC 721
Phone: (718) 797-4900
Cell: (347) 236-0066
elush1@aol.com
EJ Samuel, Soprano Collection, Kent &
Park, Tayion Collection

Summers, Michael VIA 825
Phone: (954) 970-2533
mike10million@aol.com
Cisum Couture

Summers, Michael VIA 829
Phone: (954) 970-2533
mike10million@aol.com
Rawyalty Couture

Taliver, Robert RC 820
Phone: (770) 663-6291
robertlewis1456@gmail.com
Robert Lewis
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* Tam, Tim RC 508 Yoo, Allen B2B 140
Phone: (626) 606-8870 Phone: (847) 635-8989
Cell: (626) 345-8911 chicagojean@gmail.com
ttammatmitt@hotmail.com AT Fashion
Carrucci Shoes
Yoo, Andrew B2B 328
Veltri, Ross RC 700 Phone: (213) 747-1800
Phone: (215) 320-0200 andrewvictorious@gmail.com
Cell: (215) 802-4651 Victorious, American Bazi
rveltri@dreamworldintl.com
Dream World Intl Inc, Zacchi, Pacelli, Yoo, Andy B2B 112
Dreams, Carmel Zhao, Xxiotti Phone: (201) 841-8050
Cell: (973) 546-4001
Wagman, Michael LINQ 840 andyyoo@bhusainc.com
Phone: (561) 392-1918 Switch, Black Ink
michael@thetowergrouplic.com
Jewel House, Yung Rich Nation, Champion Yoo, Hae RC 215
Life, Grindhouse Denim Phone: (201) 342-0073
rdstcap@gmail.com
Weintraub, Louis RC 715 RDST
Phone: (770) 642-8025
louisweintraub@aol.com Young, Steve B2B 229
Masimo, Capori USA Phone: (213) 745-2536
Cell: (714) 944-2132
Wharam, Frank RC 504 steve.young@cleopatrausa.com
Phone: (804) 647-2642 CLEO
frankwharam@live.com
Voyage Youssefi, Chad RC 424
Phone: (213) 622-2099
* Wojcik, Scott RC 406 radties@sbcglobal.net
Phone: (440) 228-3560 Antonio Ricci, Serpi Belts, Bellissimo
Cell: (440) 228-3560
info@eyewearhabibe.com Zhan, Jiayi RC 214
Habibe Sunglasses Phone: (662) 944-7062
Cell: (626) 695-5777
Yeshova, Fred RC 301 yoki_zhan@163.com
Phone: (213) 748-9972 Graefen (USA) Corp.
Cell: (213) 618-2822
statement@sbcglobal.net

Statement Clothing
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Take Care of Your Airport
Transportation Before You Arrive

A&M Limo Corp. and Galleria Direct shuttle services offers ground transportation One Way
between the Atlanta’s Hartsfield-Jackson International Airport and Cobb Galleria
Center, as well as to hotels surrounding the Cobb Galleria Center area. $3 O

ADVANCE, PREPAID RESERVATIONS ARE REQUIRED.

* $30 ONE WAY or $49 round trip per passenger (Group/multi passenger
discounts may be negotiated in advance)

e Hourly service TO the airport by appointment beginning at 5:50 a.m. until 5:50 p.m.

e Regular service FROM the airport beginning at 7 a.m. until 11 p.m.

e Located at ATL Airport Ground Transportation - Check current parking location online:
www.aandmlimo.com

* From plane proceed to main terminal baggage claim area, then follow signs for Ground
Transportation Center — Metro Shuttle Ride Share Parking

e DO NOT BOARD ANY VEHICLE WITHOUT FIRST VERIFYING THAT DRIVER AND VEHICLE
ARE WITH A&M LIMO CORP or Galleria Direct.

A&M Limo/Galleria Direct

Reserve online: www.aandmlimo.com | 770-955-4565

$49 R-TRIP
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